Name:

SHNH PICTURES
HIGH SCHOOL CHEERLEADER

Football Pictures
Friday, September 11, 2020

Phone Number
Circle School: South Holt

Individual and Team Composite

Team 8x10
Team bx7
Individual  8x10

- Individual 5x7
Individual  4x6
Individual 4 - wallets
Button

TOTAL

or Nodaway-Holt

$12.00

$5.50

$3.50

$5.50

$3.50

$1.50

$1.50

$6.00

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett



